Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Features
Interface
� Ethernet Port M12 4pin D-coded Female for Fast Ethernet
(10/100BASE-T)
M12 8pin X-coded Female for Giga Ethernet
(10/100/1000BASE-T)
� Console Port M12 5pin A-coded Female

IPv4, IPv6, Modbus TCP, N-Key for config file backup/
restore
Ordering Information
Accessories
PN Description
OPT1-M12-CRP-4MD Phoenix Contact M12 D-code 4 pin
Male crimp type connector
OPT1-M12-CRP-8MX Phoenix Contact M12 X-code 8 pin
Male crimp type connector
OPT1-M12-CRP-5MA Phoenix Contact M12 A-code 5 pin
Male crimp type connector
OPT1-M12C-4MD-150R M12 D-code 4 pin Male to RJ45,
cable length:1.5m
OPT1-M12C-8MX-150R M12 X-code 8 pin Male to RJ45,
cable length:1.5m
OPT1-M12C-5MA-DB9 M12 A-code 5 pin Male to DB9
console, cable length:1.5m
OPT1-M23C-6FH-100 M23 Female to 1m cable
• EKI-9512E-4GRX
• EKI-9512G-4GRX
Layer 3 managed Ethernet Switch with 8 x Fast Ethernet and 4 x Giga Ethernet ports
Layer 3 managed Ethernet Switch with Full Giga Ethernet ports